
Tabelle1

Seite 1

Calendar 2023 - 2024

ITA
Gran Fondo Matildica
Reggio Emilia
Friday 25 Aug 2023 - 27 Aug 2023

AUS
Amy's Great Ocean Road Gran Fondo
Lorne
Sunday 10 Sep 2023

IDN
Tour de Batam
Batam, Indonesia
Friday 22 Sep 2023 - 24 Sep 2023

ITA
Tre Valli Varesine
Varese
Saturday 30 Sep 2023 - 01 Oct 2023

BRA
UCI Gran Fondo Brazil
Pomerode
Friday 03 Nov 2023 - 05 Nov 2023

TUR
Granfondo Antalya
Antalya
Friday 17 Nov 2023 - 19 Nov 2023

ISR
Gran Fondo Israel
Eilat
TBC

JOR
UCI Gran Fondo Jordan Dead Sea
Dead Sea
Thursday 01 Feb 2024 - 03 Feb 2024

ARE
Spinneys Dubai 92 Cycle Challenge
Dubai
Sunday 25 Feb 2024

PRT
Granfondo Coimbra Region
Coimbra / Montemor-o-Velho
Saturday 02 Mar 2024 - 03 Mar 2024

ESP



Tabelle1

Seite 2

The Millars Gran Fondo
Vila-real
Sunday 10 Mar 2024

CYP
Cyprus Granfondo
Pafos
Friday 29 Mar 2024 - 31 Mar 2024

HRV
Istria Granfondo
Umag
Friday 12 Apr 2024 - 13 Apr 2024

AUS
Tour de Brisbane
Brisbane, QLD
Sunday 14 Apr 2024

AUT
Neusiedler See Radmarathon
Mörbisch am See, Burgenland
Saturday 20 Apr 2024 - 21 Apr 2024

FRA
66 Degrés Sud
Rivesaltes
Thursday 25 Apr 2024 - 27 Apr 2024

DEU
3RIDES Gran Fondo
Aachen
Sunday 12 May 2024

USA
Cheaha Challenge Granfondo
Jacksonville, Alabama
Saturday 18 May 2024 - 19 May 2024

FRA
Granfondo Vosges
La Bresse
Sunday 19 May 2024

LUX
Schleck Granfondo
Mondorf-les-Bains
Saturday 25 May 2024

EST
43. Tartu Rattaralli
Tartu
Sunday 26 May 2024
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SVN
Maraton Franja BTC City
Ljubljana
Friday 07 Jun 2024 - 09 Jun 2024

DNK
Gran Fondo Svendborg
Svendborg
Saturday 08 Jun 2024 - 09 Jun 2024

CRI
CRC 506 Gran Fondo of Costa Rica
San Jose - Puntarenas
Sunday 09 Jun 2024

JPN
Niseko Classic
Niseko
Saturday 15 Jun 2024 - 16 Jun 2024

SRB
Granfondo Serbia Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Sunday 16 Jun 2024

IRL
Gran Fondo Ireland
Sligo
Saturday 29 Jun 2024 - 30 Jun 2024

SUI
Granfondo Suisse
Villars-sur-Ollon
Friday 05 Jul 2024 - 07 Jul 2024

GBR
Gran Fondo Isle of Man
Ramsey
Saturday 27 Jul 2024 - 28 Jul 2024

DNK
2024 UCI Gran Fondo World Championships
Aalborg
Thursday 29 Aug 2024 - 01 Sep 2024
Qualifiers 2024-2025

ITA
Granfondo Matildica
Reggio Emilia
Friday 23 Aug 2024 - 25 Aug 2024

AUS
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Amy's Granfondo
Lorne
Sunday 15 Sep 2024

ITA
Tre Valli Varesine Granfondo
Varese
Saturday 05 Oct 2024 - 06 Oct 2024

BRA
UCI Gran Fondo Brazil
Pomerode
Sunday 10 Nov 2024

TUR
Granfondo Antalya
Antalya
Friday 15 Nov 2024 - 17 Nov 2024
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